
Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hansley JEAN PIERRE 4:43.54 (14.05.11) Bambous1500m S/C U16 Men Final , Time: 08:51

PB SB

HELLEN Adriano     SA1 1438 5:06.53  

BOTTE Julyan     BR2 1566 5:19.25  

MOONSAMY William     CP3 1253 5:20.39  

CHELLUMBRUM Lorenzo     FL4 2598 5:54.11  

BHASKARAN  Ethan     BB5 1411 5:54.77  

DESALLES Louis     BR6 1151 6:30.87  

MOREEA Aydin     MK7 1046 7:05.63  

COOLEN Nirvan     FL2059 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Sylvia BOSQUET 2:17.77 (14.08.99) Seychelles800 meter U16 Women Final , Time: 09:

PB SB

SUBARAYADU Ella     RE1 1126 2:37.45  

LECLERC Kelsie     PA2 1326 2:38.36  

LEGENTIL Aneleen     RO3 2381 2:41.91  

DAVID Kaycy     MK4 1039 2:47.71  

KEELING Tilly     QB5 1603 2:48.45  

SIVARAMEN Riya     MK6 1364 2:50.08  

SUBARAYADU Shanna     RE7 1125 2:52.41  

HENIQUIN Trisha     SA8 1804 2:53.45  

NABAB Ludivine     BB9 1975 2:56.03  

JOSEPHINE Nadia     10 2672 3:03.48  

AMELIE RACHEL     CP11 1006 3:06.14  

CANGY Meryl     BB12 2309 3:14.58  

BAPTISTE Alyssa     VC13 1572 3:36.65  

LAGESSE  Emma     BB1406 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

Vanessa MAREMOOTOO-PILLAY 45m30 (18.11.95) ReduitHammer U16 Women Final , Time: 10:

PB SB

LOUIS Shenel     1 2702 33.95m  

PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina     2 2674 18.62m  

LENFLE Gilyani     BR3 2320 18.49m  

COTIA Kimberley     BR4 2425 13.57m  

HAGGOO WEANYSKIA MARY     BR2636 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Nicolas Li Yung Fong 57m20 (18.05.97) ReduitHammer U16 Men Final , Time: 10:44

PB SB

PERRINE Emmanuel     RO1 2468 39.20m  

CLAIR C. Nehemie     2 2699 31.07m  

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIE     BR3 2635 26.47m  

MALABAR Leyton     QB4 1637 14.24m  

NIOLE Noah     BR5 2622 13.44m  

RAMASAMY Kovazhagen     FL6 2060 11.55m  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Darison EMILIEN 6m88 (21.04.07) Reduit

Wind (m/s)

Long Jump  U16 Men Final , Time: 15:2

PB SB

 0.0SYLVIO Josh     BB1 2349 5.76m  

 0.0FLEUR  Samuel     MK2 2259 5.76m  

 0.0LIMBADA Jibril     BB3 1078 5.39m  

 0.0TAILLY Brice E G     FL4 2202 5.37m  

 0.0LUIDIALAM Luca     PA5 1286 5.30m  

 0.0MILAZAR Jake I     RO6 2387 5.26m  

 0.0BOTSAR Josue     7 2700 5.25m  

 0.0MOONSAMY William     CP8 1253 5.17m  

 0.0LABOUDEUSE Joas     BB9 1415 5.06m  

 0.0ANDOO Mitch     BB10 1888 5.05m  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2022b3



 0.0RAZEH Mateo     MK11 1038 4.88m  

 0.0CHUTTOO Nick Ethan Anderson     QB12 1181 4.78m  

 0.0GOOLAMALEE Deon     CP13 1252 4.39m  

 0.0ESTEVES  Zackary     BB1412 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Doriane HYPOLITE 33M78 (19.04.17) ReduitJavelin U16 Women Final , Time: 10:35

PB SB

ARMOOGUM Maeva      CP1 1240 19.02m  

LEGENTIL  M. Lesly     RO2 2380 18.71m  

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thel     BB3 1410 18.14m  

FLORE Feliciana     PL4 2154 17.50m  

NABAB Ludivine     BB5 1975 16.87m  

DE LUCA Chlotilde     BB6 1989 15.82m  

RAVINA Lea M.     QB7 1649 14.60m  

LIEUTIER Kitana     8 2676 14.53m  

VAILLANT Lynnsha     BB9 1953 13.17m  

AMELIE RACHEL     CP10 1006 13.02m  

OHIS Noa     PL11 2553 11.80m  

WONG KEE CHEONG Rebecca     QB12 2119 11.18m  

SIBARTIE D'SA Neha     VC13 1597 9.74m  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Westley Rousseau 13.42 (04.07.95) Reduit100m Hurdles U16 Men Heats , Time: 0
Heat : 1   Wind = -4.3

PB SB

TAILLY Brice E G     FL1 2202 15.09  Q 

LOUISE Wivans     BB2 1452 15.22  Q 

CHARMANTE Noah     BR3 1149 16.16  Q 

LALMAHOMED  Mikaeel     BB4 1417 18.01  q 

L'HACHE   I.A.Leandro     VC5 2032 19.11  q 

KANHYE Cedrick     QB6 1636 22.63  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

Westley Rousseau 13.42 (04.07.95) Reduit100m Hurdles U16 Men Heats , Time: 0
Heat : 2   Wind = -4.5

PB SB

LIMBADA Jibril     BB1 1078 16.61  Q 

RENE Maxim     QB2 1651 16.71  Q 

JUHEL  Yves     BB3 1414 17.54  Q 

NICOL Ezekiel     BR4 2579 21.20  

KIAMTIA Mahe     RE1533 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Anoushka ALEXANDRE 11m43 (16.03.02) Reduit

Wind (m/s)

Triple Jump U16 Women Final , Time: 

PB SB

 0.0JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 11.12m  

 0.0HARDY Maely     BB2 1404 9.37m  

 0.0GAILLARD  Maëlia     BB3 1391 9.35m  

 0.0KEELING Tilly     QB4 1603 9.02m  

 0.0CURE Clémence     BB5 1401 8.81m  

 0.0RAVINA Lea M.     QB6 1649 8.51m  

 0.0EMAMALLY  Murielle     CP7 1244 8.18m  

 0.0ROBERT Anneliese     BB8 1071 8.03m  

 0.0SOOPRAYEN  Liya     BB9 1087 7.25m  

 0.0CHRETIEN Océane     BR2268 DNS  

 0.0MACRUM Shanon     SA1809 DNS  

 0.0PIRON Shanael     PA1324 DNF  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Jordan QUIRIN 16m42 (17.11.18) ReduitShot Put U16 Men Final , Time: 15:39

PB SB

PERRINE Joshua Yonny     RO1 2439 14.76m  

FLEUR  Samuel     MK2 2259 13.91m  

JULIETTE Aarohn     QB3 1995 11.02m  

COCO Donovan     SA4 1792 10.20m  

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be SingleUser Licensed to:Mauritius Athletics Associatio  Soft :2022b3



CHARMANTE Noah     BR5 1149 8.98m  

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIE     BR6 2635 8.95m  

MAGON Noa Mathieu     VC7 2660 8.55m  

AUGUSTIN Matteo     PL8 2586 8.10m  

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL9 2185 7.80m  

OOZEER M.A.Hussein     VC10 2397 6.73m  

LINTREPIDE Bradley     BB11 2330 6.69m  

YEUNG SHI YIN Kameron     PA12 1315 6.62m  

SOOKURUN Dan     RE1660 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Mathilde LABONTE 23M70 (07.11.20) RodriguesDiscus U16 Women Final , Time: 15:51

PB SB

PERRINE M. Lacena     1 2701 20.42m  

PHILIBERT Mariebelle Florina     2 2674 20.06m  

VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Thel     BB3 1410 19.21m  

LOUIS Shenel     4 2702 18.23m  

LIEUTIER Kitana     5 2676 17.00m  

BAPTISTE Alyssa     VC6 1572 16.71m  

ROBERT Anneliese     BB7 1071 16.70m  

PIRON Shanael     PA8 1324 14.90m  

EMILIE GWENDOLINE     CP9 2512 14.35m  

LENFLE Gilyani     BR10 2320 14.05m  

RATTE Jessie     CP11 1241 10.63m  

CHOOLUN Kateline     CP1243 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) Reduit300 meter U16 Women Semi Final , Tim
Heat : 1

PB SB

CATHERINE Britney     BB1 2030 44.21  Q 

O'CONNOR Lia     QB2 1614 45.32  Q 

BOODHOO Kate     SA3 1807 48.35  
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LAHACHE Alyssa     BR4 1153 49.28  

RUMJAM Loana     VC5 1004 49.50  

JANGEERKHAN Jade     QB6 2659 51.97  

LEGENTIL  M. Lesly     RO7 2380 51.98  

RAMUDU Kelisha     GP1092 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) Reduit300 meter U16 Women Semi Final , Tim
Heat : 2

PB SB

RAMSAMY Jade     BB1 1887 46.42  Q 

EMAMALLY  Murielle     CP2 1244 47.45  Q 

PETIT Anastasia     BB3 2351 48.07  q 

TRAPU Camelia     PA4 1275 48.20  q 

TYACK  Louise P.     BB5 1409 52.09  

LUCKEERAM Séréna     VC6 1206 54.39  

COLLARD Safia Liza     QB1186 DNS  

PHILIPPE Tracy     2679 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Martine DESIRE 41.57 (23.05.96) Reduit300 meter U16 Women Semi Final , Tim
Heat : 3

PB SB

COLAS Rihanna     BB1 1512 45.73  Q 

FABRE Mathilde S     MK2 1349 48.38  Q 

CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB3 1974 49.51  

BER Naomi     4 2673 50.04  

LAMBORAY Lea     BB5 1073 53.17  

PAYA Stella     BR6 1154 53.23  

MICHEL Jamelia     BR7 2527 54.07  

ANNA Luciana     MK8 1348 54.39  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Yohan MURDEN 35.09 (31.10.20) Reduit300 meter  U16 Men Semi Final , Time: 
Heat : 1

PB SB

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK1 1370 40.29  Q 

MANIQUE Wayne     BB2 2021 40.51  Q 

HUGHES Nathan     RE3 1530 40.75  Q 
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NULLATAMBY Jonah     QB4 1174 41.32  

RABOUDE Justeen     BB5 1894 41.69  

PEL Zacharie     QB6 1996 42.17  

TOUCHE Christopher     SA7 1796 43.81  

AH POW CHUNG TSIEN GABR     BR2302 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Yohan MURDEN 35.09 (31.10.20) Reduit300 meter  U16 Men Semi Final , Time: 
Heat : 2

PB SB

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     BB1 1086 39.75  Q 

GOWRISUNKUR Neil     BB2 1911 40.31  Q 

ROSETTE Orion     QB3 1191 40.63  Q 

PAULINE Dimitry     BB4 1508 41.16  q 

NARAINEN Jordan     BR5 1565 41.18  q 

RAVINA Damien     PA6 1314 41.57  

CANGY Emeric     PA7 1018 44.30  

SOOKURUN Dan     RE1660 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Semifinal

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Scott PAYENDEE 53M18 (28.04.08) ReduitDiscus U16 Men Final , Time: 15:59

PB SB

PERRINE Joshua Yonny     RO1 2439 40.59m  

BAPTISTE Christiano     FL2 2281 30.94m  

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     BB3 1419 29.63m  

PERRINE Emmanuel     RO4 2468 27.55m  

SEEVATHEEAN Jordan     BB5 2018 27.04m  

FELICITE  Jacky     SA6 2129 26.87m  

HAGGOO WHELLAN YAHRIE     BR7 2635 25.61m  

COCO Donovan     SA8 1792 25.52m  

KUTWAROO Rick     SA9 1761 20.13m  

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL10 2185 19.40m  

BHOOKHUN Shivan     QB11 1630 18.58m  

L'HACHE   I.A.Leandro     VC12 2032 17.73m  

RAVINA Damien     PA13 1314 14.06m  

MALABAR Leyton     QB14 1637 13.34m  
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BOTTE Julyan     BR1566 DNS  

CANGY Emeric     PA1018 DNF  

NARAINEN Jordan     BR1565 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Gaelle BANCHILON 5m46 (06.07.96) Belle Vue

Wind (m/s)

Long Jump U16 Women Final , Time: 1

PB SB

 0.0JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 5.15m  

 0.0DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB2 1184 4.79m  

 0.0RAFFRAY  Lou     BB3 1408 4.62m  

 0.0COLAS Rihanna     BB4 1512 4.42m  

 0.0MERLE Florence     BB5 1393 4.23m  

 0.0DE LA TOUR DE CHALAIN  Els    BB6 1402 4.19m  

 0.0CHRISTOPHE Loana     BB7 1974 3.85m  

 0.0CATHERINE Britney     BB8 2030 3.59m  

 0.0PETIT Anastasia     BB9 2351 3.59m  

 0.0DALAIS Louise     VC1220 DNS  

 0.0FABRE Mathilde S     MK1349 DNF  

 0.0DAVID Kaycy     MK1039 DNF  

 0.0RAMSAMY Jade     BB1887 DNS  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Julien SEVERE 55m55 (26.06.10) ReduitJavelin U16 Men Final , Time: 16:12

PB SB

KIAMTIA Mahe     RE1 1533 31.66m  

SUKURDEEP  Ashneel     BB2 1419 28.88m  

GELLE Romain     RE3 1528 27.58m  

JUHEL  Louis     BB4 1413 26.75m  

MOONSAMY William     CP5 1253 26.60m  

LEOPOLD Owayne     PL6 2185 23.26m  

LAGESSE  Clément     BB7 1416 21.80m  

BRASSE Mykki     PA8 1289 21.63m  
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BHASKARAN  Ethan     BB9 1411 20.84m  

BHOOKHUN Shivan     QB10 1630 15.47m  

COCO Donovan     SA1792 DNS  

SOOKURUN Dan     RE1660 DNS  

CLAIR C. Nehemie     2699 DNF  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Delphine CARMAGNOLE 12.38 (07.05.94) Reduit100 meter U16 Women Final , Time: 11:
   Wind = -2.1

PB SB

JOLICOEUR Celena     1 2681 13.21  

CATHERINE Britney     BB2 2030 13.28  

COLAS Rihanna     BB3 1512 13.36  

DESIRE Liza Emilie-Anne     QB4 1184 13.63  

LAHACHE Alyssa     BR5 1153 13.81  

RAMSAMY Jade     BB6 1887 13.84  

O'CONNOR Lia     QB7 1614 14.01  

CLARK Hannah     MK8 1347 14.58  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Luciano GAIQUI 11.05 (23.07.22) Reduit100 meter  U16  Men Final , Time: 12:0
   Wind = -3.0

PB SB

FLEUR  Samuel     MK1 2259 11.77  

GELLE Romain     RE2 1528 11.80  

LOUISE Wivans     BB3 1452 12.23  

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK4 1370 12.46  

RABOUDE Justeen     BB5 1894 12.64  

COIFFIC Brice     QB6 1632 12.75  

HUGHES Nathan     RE7 1530 13.07  

PAULINE Dimitry     BB8 1508 13.27  
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Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Hurdles U16 Women Final , Time
   Wind = -4.1

PB SB

CURE Clémence     BB1 1401 18.73  

LALLSING Sania     BR2 2424 19.65  

DELANGRE Alicia     MK3 1342 20.10  

TRAPU Camelia     PA4 1275 20.74  

LEE HURLEY SASKIA     MK5 2270 20.85  

HARDY Maely     BB6 1404 22.06  

WONG KEE CHEONG Rebecca     QB7 2119 22.65  

HORTENSE Jamesi     BR2576 DIS  DQ

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Hurdles U16 Men Final , Time: 1
   Wind = -1.8

PB SB

TAILLY Brice E G     FL1 2202 14.26  

LOUISE Wivans     BB2 1452 14.54  

CHARMANTE Noah     BR3 1149 15.57  

RENE Maxim     QB4 1651 15.81  

LIMBADA Jibril     BB5 1078 15.89  

JUHEL  Yves     BB6 1414 16.65  

LALMAHOMED  Mikaeel     BB7 1417 16.83  

L'HACHE   I.A.Leandro     VC8 2032 19.74  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16  Women Final , Time: 1

PB SB

CATHERINE Britney     BB1 2030 44.80  

O'CONNOR Lia     QB2 1614 45.88  

COLAS Rihanna     BB3 1512 46.16  
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TRAPU Camelia     PA4 1275 46.40  

EMAMALLY  Murielle     CP5 1244 47.44  

FABRE Mathilde S     MK6 1349 47.66  

PETIT Anastasia     BB7 2351 49.64  

RAMSAMY Jade     BB8 1887 50.91  

Day 1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

300 meter  U16 Men Final , Time: 13:23

PB SB

DOOBORY Ali Kiyan     MK1 1370 39.16  

SOOPRAYEN  Velan     BB2 1086 39.51  

GOWRISUNKUR Neil     BB3 1911 40.25  

ROSETTE Orion     QB4 1191 40.48  

MANIQUE Wayne     BB5 2021 40.52  

HUGHES Nathan     RE6 1530 41.26  

NARAINEN Jordan     BR7 1565 42.21  

PAULINE Dimitry     BB8 1508 43.01  

1 11/05/2024 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Hurdles U16  Women , Time: 11:
   Wind = -4.0

PB SB

CURE Clémence     BB1 1401 18.76  

HARDY Maely     BB2 1404 19.01  

LALLSING Sania     BR3 2424 19.47  

DELANGRE Alicia     MK4 1342 19.55  

LEE HURLEY SASKIA     MK5 2270 20.77  

TRAPU Camelia     PA6 1275 21.63  

WONG KEE CHEONG Rebecca     QB7 2119 29.87  

HORTENSE Jamesi     BR2576 DIS  DQ
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